
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Molly Paulin - (261538) - Shepway Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.76 342  03/06/12 Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open Feltham 1066swimmers 4

32.81 341 H 11/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury 1066swimmers 3

32.97 336 F 11/10/14 Hailsham Club Championships Hailsham Hailsham 4

33.00 335 F 21/04/13 Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier Feltham 1066swimmers 3

33.03 334 H 15/09/12 1066 Club Championships Eastbourne 1066swimmers 4

33.09 332 H 19/10/13 1066 Swimmers Club Championships Eastbourne 1066swimmers 4

33.21 329  26/05/13 Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013 Felpham 1066swimmers 3

33.31 326 F 28/10/13 Sussex Development Galas Brighton 1066swimmers 3

33.32 325 F 14/09/13 Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton 1066swimmers 3

33.35 325 F 24/01/14 Hailsham SC Winter Championships Hailsham 1066swimmers 4

33.36 324 H 22/04/12 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham 1066swimmers 3

33.37 324 F 24/11/12 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham 1066swimmers 3

33.39 323 F 29/12/13 City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala Canterbury 1066swimmers 3

33.42 322 F 29/10/12 Sussex County ASA Development Meet Brighton 1066swimmers 3

33.62 317 H 30/10/11 Sussex ASA Development Meet Brighton 1066swimmers 3

33.65 316 H 07/01/12 Icebreaker 2012 Canterbury 1066swimmers 3

33.68 315 H 01/12/12 Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open Gravesend 1066swimmers 3

34.00 306 H 15/01/12 1066 Swimmers Club Championships Bexhill 1066swimmers 4

34.19 301 H 22/10/11 1066 Swimmers Club Championships Hastings 1066swimmers 4

34.23 300 F 23/01/15 Hailsham Winter Club Championships Hailsham Hailsham 4

34.56 292 F 05/12/10 Atlantis Xmas Open Meet Horsham 1066swimmers 2

35.87 261 F 02/05/10 Atlantis Spring Open Meet Horsham 1066swimmers 3

35.99 258 H 18/04/10 Orpington Ojays Open Meet Gillingham 1066swimmers 2

36.06 257  27/11/11 Maidstone SC Level 3 Licensed Open Meet Maidstone 1066swimmers 3

37.78 223  03/05/09 Atlantis Spring Open Meet Horsham 1066swimmers 3

38.23 215  06/12/09 Littlehampton Advent Meet Bognor Regis 1066swimmers 3

40.80 177 H 26/10/08 Sussex County Development Brighton 1066swimmers 3
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40.80 177 H 26/10/08 Sussex County Development Brighton 1066swimmers 3

43.87 142 H 22/06/08 Cranleigh Summer Meet Cranleigh 1066swimmers 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.23 300 F 23/01/15 Hailsham Winter Club Championships Hailsham Hailsham 4

32.97 336 F 11/10/14 Hailsham Club Championships Hailsham Hailsham 4

33.35 325 F 24/01/14 Hailsham SC Winter Championships Hailsham 1066swimmers 4

32.81 341 H 11/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury 1066swimmers 3

33.39 323 F 29/12/13 City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala Canterbury 1066swimmers 3

33.31 326 F 28/10/13 Sussex Development Galas Brighton 1066swimmers 3

33.09 332 H 19/10/13 1066 Swimmers Club Championships Eastbourne 1066swimmers 4

33.32 325 F 14/09/13 Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton 1066swimmers 3

33.21 329  26/05/13 Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013 Felpham 1066swimmers 3

33.00 335 F 21/04/13 Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier Feltham 1066swimmers 3

33.68 315 H 01/12/12 Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open Gravesend 1066swimmers 3

33.37 324 F 24/11/12 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham 1066swimmers 3

33.42 322 F 29/10/12 Sussex County ASA Development Meet Brighton 1066swimmers 3

33.03 334 H 15/09/12 1066 Club Championships Eastbourne 1066swimmers 4

32.76 342  03/06/12 Bognor Regis SC Vanessa Knight Open Feltham 1066swimmers 4

33.36 324 H 22/04/12 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham 1066swimmers 3

34.00 306 H 15/01/12 1066 Swimmers Club Championships Bexhill 1066swimmers 4

33.65 316 H 07/01/12 Icebreaker 2012 Canterbury 1066swimmers 3

36.06 257  27/11/11 Maidstone SC Level 3 Licensed Open Meet Maidstone 1066swimmers 3

33.62 317 H 30/10/11 Sussex ASA Development Meet Brighton 1066swimmers 3

34.19 301 H 22/10/11 1066 Swimmers Club Championships Hastings 1066swimmers 4

34.56 292 F 05/12/10 Atlantis Xmas Open Meet Horsham 1066swimmers 2

35.87 261 F 02/05/10 Atlantis Spring Open Meet Horsham 1066swimmers 3

35.99 258 H 18/04/10 Orpington Ojays Open Meet Gillingham 1066swimmers 2

38.23 215  06/12/09 Littlehampton Advent Meet Bognor Regis 1066swimmers 3

37.78 223  03/05/09 Atlantis Spring Open Meet Horsham 1066swimmers 3

40.80 177 H 26/10/08 Sussex County Development Brighton 1066swimmers 3

43.87 142 H 22/06/08 Cranleigh Summer Meet Cranleigh 1066swimmers 3
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